CALL REQUEST FORM

Name: _______________________________     Email: ________________________    PGY:  q 1   q 2   q 3   q 4 (as of July)
         Fast Tracking (      Boise Track (
Please fax to 206-685-8952 or return to envelope outside Residency Office by Thursday October 12th 


Call Requests
Please indicate your main site and rotation for each month.  Next, let us know which days you do not want to be on call by placing an "X" over those days.  Please mark off night float and assigned vacation weeks.
	Sun
	Mon
	Tues
	Wed
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat


January 2018
SITE:   _______________
ROTATION:  _______________

	
	1
	       2 
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
	8
	9
	10*
	11
	12
	13

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	



February 
SITE:   _______________
ROTATION:  _______________
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26
	27
	28
	
	
	



March
SITE:   _______________
ROTATION:  _______________
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31



April
SITE:   _______________
ROTATION:  _______________
	          1
	2
	3
	4*
	5
	6
	7

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	29
	30
	
	
	
	
	



May
SITE:   _______________
ROTATION:  _______________
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	



June
SITE:   _______________
ROTATION:  _______________
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	24
	25*
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30


Bold: holidays; underline: switch days; underline*: R1 switch day
	%
	Tot C
	R3/4 Solo
	R3/4 TC
	HMC AM
	HMC PM
	UW AM
	UW PM
	VA AM
	VA PM

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Site History 

Trained (as of July1)? 

  Yes
No
Site
       

    q
 q
HMC
          

    q
 q
VAMC
          

    q
 q
UWMC
          

Holiday Preferences

Please circle 1 holiday you would prefer to work. Specific day and AM vs. PM requests are welcome but not promised. All holidays are defined as the Friday PM call through the Monday AM call. 

Martin Luther King Day: January 12th-15th
Presidents Day:   February 16th-19th
Memorial Day:  May 25th-28th 
Would you like to have multiple calls over a single holiday? (i.e. 3 calls over 3 days, as if a mini night float)?

Yes q
 
No q
Day or Night Preferences 

I prefer weekend:     ( Days      ( Nights

Are you willing to take 24 hour weekend call shifts?

UWMC
Yes q
 
No q


VAMC
Yes q       No q         


Extended night float for R2’s

Would you like 1 call night between night float weeks (6 nights in a row) to decrease your call outside of these weeks?

Yes q
 
No q
Long-term continuity clinic day 

_________________________________________


Call breaks: 
List any call breaks you believe you are owed this call cycle.  Please be specific re: why.  We will contact you if there are any discrepancies.  Individual trades with colleagues need not apply.

Help us help you: Special Circumstances

(write on back or attach page)
-Which request is most important to you?

-List circumstances/events you would like us to consider even if you have already notified Dr. Murray
--Part-time status, away rotations, planned leave (medical issues, pregnancy), vacations, weddings, etc.

